
ГБОУ Школа №2200 г. Москва, 15-я  Парковая ул. д.43 

Сведения о наличии оборудованных учебных кабинетов 

Корпус №11 

Наименование 

объекта 

Площадь 

в м2 

Оборудование количество 

Оборудование 

групповых 

помещений 

компьютерной 

техникой, 

мультимедийным 

оборудованием т.п. 

303,5 Музыкальный центр 

Мультимедийный 

проектор 

Телевизор Philips 

6 шт. 

 

2 шт. 

               1 шт. 

Оборудование 

Медицинского 

кабинета 

16,2 Кушетка 

медицинская 

Медицинский 

термоконтейнер 

Облучатель УФО 

Шкаф медицинский 

Ростомер 

Холодильник  

Атлант' 

Весы 

 

1 шт. 

 

1 шт. 

1 шт. 

2 шт. 

1 шт. 

               1 шт. 

1 шт. 

Оборудование 

Музыкального  зала 

74,6 Музыкальный центр 

Мультимедийный 

проектор 

Пианино 

Синтезатор со 

стойкой 

1 шт. 

 

1 шт. 

1 шт. 

 

1 шт. 

Оборудование 

кабинета завхоза 

11,2 Компьютер  

Принтер 

2 шт. 

1 шт. 

Оборудование 

кабинета Методиста 

22,3 Принтер 

Сканер 

1 шт. 

1 шт. 

 

Оборудование 

физкультурного зала 

74,7 Музыкальный центр 

 

1 шт. 


